Girls for Flowers (Kwatinobva) Call for Price

N Tail
-"-‘. “ .
;'

D r‘fﬁi

There are three girls sitting holding a flower pot together.



The familty unit lies at the core of community. love and affection can only be displayed through
family relationships. in shona culture, this is demonstrated in several ways including sharing and

holding each other's backs.

Frame
Medium
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

None

Mixed medium
135.00 cm
150.00 cm

135

150

Progress Nyandoro

2023




