



## Girls for Flowers (Kwatinobva)

**Call for Price** 



The familty unit lies at the core of community. love and affection can only be displayed through family relationships. in shona culture, this is demonstrated in several ways including sharing and holding each other's backs.

Frame	None
Medium	Mixed medium
Height	135.00 cm
Width	150.00 cm
Artwork Height	135
Artwork Width	150
Artist	Progress Nyandoro
Year	2023

